LED Bulb E27 G45 2W 230v yellow 5pcs Forever Light

" LED bulb E27 G45
DI el 3

Colorful E27 G45 2W bulbs are perfect for installation in LED garlands! Vivid colors and easy replacement mean that you can always adjus.
lighting to the decor of the environment and create the desired color effect! The bulbs are offered in 5 packs and the wide selection of 7 colors allows
you to adjust the light to your individual needs. The 2W bulb is available in the following colors: white, yellow, orange, pink, red, purple and blue.

Specification

Gross weight:

Net weight:

Current:

Warm-up time:
Number of on/off:
Dimmer:

Mercury content:
LLMF:

Power factor (PF):
Thread type:

Light angle:

Diodes number:
Lumens number:
Equivalent of an old light bulb:
Power consumption:
Lifetime:

CRI (Ra) factor:
Working temperature:
Diodes type:
Certificate:

Brand:

Model:

18,40 g
840¢g

7 mA

<1s

> 15000

no

0mg

>70%

NA

E27

220°

4 pcs.

5Im

10w

2w

30 000 h.
>80

-20°C up to +45°C
SMD2835
CE ROHS
Forever Light
LED E27 G45 2W 230V
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